
1 09:30 JWA 4- Final
Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time

Bow Vanina Yanakieva 00
2 Ivanina Petrova 01
3 Katrin Hristova 01

Stroke Antoaneta Karaivanova 00
Bow Aspasia Giannou 00

2 Anastasia Kalandaridou 01
3 Ariadni Mitsi 01

Stroke Athanasia Makou 01
Bow Lorena-Adriana Constantin 00

2 Cristina-Alexandra Raileanu 01
3 Cristina-Florentina Druga 01

Stroke Laura-Mirela Pal 01
Bow Didem Sűrer 00

2 Nigar Hatun Demiroglu 01
3 Miray Kasap 01

Stroke Elis Özbay 01
2 09:45 JMB 1x Final

Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time
1 Bow Andrei Mândrilă 02 ROU
2 Bow Miroslav Jovanovic 02 SRB
3 Bow Muhammet Malik Sert 02 TUR
4 Bow Stoil Asenov 02 BUL
5 Bow Anatolios Koydoynas 02 GRE
3 10:00 JMB 2x Final

Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time
Bow Petar Savrljuga 02

Stroke Aleksandar Grbic 01
Bow Hristo Kirachen 02

Stroke Leonardo Savov 02
Bow Zisis Mpoukouvalas 02

Stroke Dimitrios Stasinos 02
Bow Samet Kaban 02

Stroke Enver Erman 03
Bow Georgel Viorel Iacob 02

Stroke Toader Iulian Merilă 02
4 10:15 JMA 4- Final

Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time
Bow Mehmet Çapanoglu 00

2 Ömer Faruk Şahiner 00
3 Behlűl Uyar 00

Stroke Halil Ibrahim Güzelbay 00
Bow Gheorghe-Daniel Scripcaru 01

2 Iulian Nestian 00
3 Florin Ceobanu 00

Stroke Robert-Alexandru Boboc 00
Bow Petar Gospodarski 01

2 Georgi Karagyozov 01
3 Todor Kisyov 01

Stroke Stoyan Timonov 01
Bow Konstantinos Oyroytsi 00

2 Georgios Maragkos 01
3 Andrianos Oikonomou 00

Stroke Theodoros Lapikof 01
Bow Veljko Matic 01

2 Pavle Lijeskic 00
3 Kosta Petkovic 01

Stroke Marko Djuranovic 00
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5 10:30 JWA 4x Final
Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time

Bow Ekaterini Mprousovana 01
2 Ermoni Lamprianidou 00
3 Athanasia Makrygianni 00

Stroke Ioanna Mpitsileou 00
Bow Amalia Bucu 00

2 Georgiana Morosanu 01
3 Gabriela-Diana Paraschiv 01

Stroke Georgiana-Simona Tataru 00
Bow Petek Hepsag 01

2 Miray Kasap 01
3 Deniznur Serra Baykara 03

Stroke Didem Sűrer 00
Bow Linda Boneva 01

2 Magdalena Toshkina 00
3 Vladimira Furnadzhieva 01

Stroke Madlen Markova 00
Bow Jana Tarabic 01

2 Masa Bezbradica 02
3 Andjela Nisevic 00

Stroke Ana Mikovic 00
Bow Ljiljana Marković 02

2 Olivera Todorović 02
3 Jelena Rađen 02

Stroke Vanja Bogdanović 02

6 10:45 JMA 2- Final
Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time

Bow Dimitrios Roukas 00
Stroke Panagiotis Ipsilantis 00
Bow Bariṣ Ertűrk 00

Stroke Emre Kubilay Oguz 00
Bow Gheorghe-Petrisor Morar 01

Stroke Denis-Robert Nichitean 00
Bow Marko Prodanovic 00

Stroke Todor Stankovic 01
Bow Aleksandar Georgiev 00

Stroke Georgi Tsvetanov 00
7 11:00 JMA 1x Final

Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time
1 Bow Nikola Aghioski 00 MKD
2 Bow Dusan Stefanovic 01 SRB
3 Bow Emil Neykov 01 BUL
4 Bow Elias Koudounas 00 GRE
5 Bow Cosmin-Gheorghe Carpea 01 ROU
6 Bow Denys Diachenko 02 UKR
7 Bow Enes Gök 00 TUR

8 11:15 JMA 2x Final
Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time

Bow Erik Royachki 00
Stroke Kristian Stankov 01
Bow Oleksandr Melashenko 02

Stroke Dmytro Serhiichuk 02
Bow Dimitrios Zografos 02

Stroke Stefanos Kapakoglou 00
Bow Emanuel Sauleanu 01

Stroke Alexandru Gherasim 01
Bow Denizhan Aydin 01

Stroke Hamza Mert Avunduk 00
Bow Marko Torbica 00

Stroke Slavko Savic 01
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9 11:30 JWB 1x Final
Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time

1 Bow Ana Dimoska 02 MKD
2 Bow Patricia Andreea Cireș 02 ROU
3 Bow Masa Bugarski 02 SRB
4 Bow Azra Alkan 02 TUR
5 Bow Magdalena Ivanova 02 BUL
6 Bow Ismini Noni 02 GRE
10 11:45 JWB 2x Final

Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time
Bow Sude Doganer 02

Stroke Zeynep Ece Tilki 02
Bow Adelina Florina Vezeteu 02

Stroke Larisa Andreea Bogdan 02
Bow Minja Vizi 02

Stroke Iva Lazic 02
Bow Anastasia Ormanova 03

Stroke Nikol Petrova 02
Bow Athina-Zaharoula Ditsiou 02

Stroke Eleni Lamprianidou 02
11 12:00 JMB 8+ Final

Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time
Bow Georgi Lambov 03

2 Ivan Tabakov 03
3 Vasil Shuntov 03
4 Velislav Todorov 02
5 Aleksandar Spasov 02
6 Georgi Stoykov 02
7 Leonardo Savov 02

Stroke Hristo Kirachen 02
Cox Svetoslav Tsvetkov 04
Bow Milos Graovac 02

2 Milan Ibrocic 02
3 Jovan Ljuna 02
4 Bosko Kostic 02
5 Igor Martinovic 02
6 Ognjen Srbinovic 02
7 Darko Malisic 02

Stroke Vuk Markovic 03
Cox Milos Simic 04
Bow Athanasios Mastakas 03

2 Elias Mpletsas 03
3 Georgios Tsitsios 02
4 Antonios Moutsatsos 02
5 Stavros Simeonidis 02
6 Leonidas Tzoumezis 02
7 Georgios Makrygiannis 02

Stroke Ioannis Pekopoulos 02
Cox Iasonas Kitsakos 05
Bow Ionel Florea 02

2 Costi Daniel Neagoe 03
3 Petru Lucian Onea 02
4 Marius Gabriel Lungu 02
5 Ciprian Simeon Hison 02
6 Claudiu Neamțu 02
7 Sebastian Timiș 02

Stroke Radu Barabaș 03
Cox Darius Constantin Onea 03
Bow Hakan Berk Örkmez 02

2 Ilyas Çagatay Ürdem 02
3 Oguzhan Acar 02
4 Yunus Emre Çegen 02
5 Ulaş Kurt 02
6 Furkan Kazan 02
7 Hakan Alaybeyoglu 03

Stroke Kagan Alaybeyoglu 03
Cox Daghan Tűrer 02
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14 09:15 JWA 8+ Final
Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time

Bow Vanina Yanakieva 00
2 Antoaneta Karaivanova 00
3 Magdalena Toshkina 00
4 Ivanina Petrova 01
5 Katrin Hristova 01
6 Linda Boneva 01
7 Vladimira Furnadzhieva 01

Stroke Madlen Markova 00
Cox Hristo Borukov 05
Bow Dyana Mocan 01

2 Elena Burlacu 01
3 Gabriela Paraschiv 01
4 Georgiana Morosanu 01
5 Lorena-Adriana Constantin 00
6 Cristina-Alexandra Raileanu 01
7 Cristina-Florentina Druga 01

Stroke Laura-Mirela Pal 01
Cox Emanuel Maftei
Bow Didem Sürer 00

2 Nigar Hatun Dmiroglu 01
3 Elis Özbay 01
4 Miray Kasap 01
5 Sude Doganer 02
6 Candan Yalman 02
7 Petek Hepsag 01

Stroke Ebru Akinal 01
Cox Daghan Türer 02

12 09:30 JMB 4- Final
Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time

Bow Petru Lucian Onea 02
2 Claudiu Neamțu 02
3 Ciprian Simeon Hison 02

Stroke Marius Gabriel Lungu 02
Bow Djordje Gruber 02

2 Nikola Stevanic 01
3 Ranko Samardzija 02

Stroke Nikola Kolarevic 02
Bow Stavros Simeonidis 02

2 Leonidas Tzoumezis 02
3 Georgios Makrygiannis 02

Stroke Ioannis Pekopoulos 02
Bow Hakan Berk Örkmez 02

2 Yunus Emre Çegen 02
3 Ulaş Kurt 02

Stroke Furkan Kazan 02
Bow Vasil Shuntov 03

2 Ivan Tabakov 03
3 Georgi Lambov 03

Stroke Hristo Kirachen 02
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13 09:45 JWB 4x Final
Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time

Bow Minja Košarac 02
2 Sandra Radojičić 02
3 Anđela Radović 02

Stroke Milica Joksimović 03
Bow Masa Bugarski 02

2 Minja Vizi 02
3 Iva Lazic 02

Stroke Andrijana Mijailovic 02
Bow Cornelia Dumitrita Tincu 02

2 Elena Diana Sută 03
3 Andrada Maria Morosanu 02

Stroke Iulia Liliana Bălăucă 02
Bow Anastasia Ormanova 03

2 Kamelia Mavrodieva 03
3 Magdalena Ivanova 02

Stroke Nikol Petrova 02
Bow Sofia Theochari 02

2 Athina-Zaharoula Ditsiou 02
3 Eleni Lamprianidou 02

Stroke Ismini Noni 02

15 10:15 JMB 2- Final
Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time

Bow Aleksandar Spasov 02
Stroke Georgi Stoykov 02
Bow Ilyas Çagatay Ürdem 02

Stroke Oguzhan Acar 02
Bow Sebastian Timiș 02

Stroke Radu Barabaș 03
Bow Nikola Soldatovic 02

Stroke Andrija Jevtic 02
Bow Georgios Tsitsios 02

Stroke Antonios Moutsatsos 02

16 10:30 JMA 4x Final
Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time

Bow Şefik Çakmak 01
2 Enes Gök 00
3 Hamza Mert Avunduk 00

Stroke Denizhan Aydin 01
Bow Elias Koudounas 00

2 Ioannis Petalotidis 01
3 Dimitrios Zografos 02

Stroke Stefanos Kapakoglou 00
Bow Sebastian-Constantin Cirstea 00

2 Cosmin-Gheorghe Carpea 01
3 Stefan-Cristian Sandu 01

Stroke Dumitru-Valentin Bucur 00
Bow Daniel Mihaylov 00

2 Pavel Popov 00
3 Emil Neykov 01

Stroke Ivan Zisis 00
Bow Dusan Stefanovic 01

2 Marko Torbica 00
3 Slavko Savic 01

Stroke Ivan Katic 01

17 10:45 JWA 2- Final
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Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time
Bow Didem Sűrer 00

Stroke Nigar Hatun Demiroglu 01
Bow Anastasia Kalandaridou 01

Stroke Aspasia Giannou 00
Bow Adriana Surupaceanu 01

Stroke Damaris-Stefana Lebada 01
Bow Vanina Yanakieva 00

Stroke Antoaneta Karaivanova 00

18 11:00 JWA 1x Final
Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time

1 Bow Elena Stoleska 04 MKD
2 Bow Ermoni Lamprianidou 00 GRE
3 Bow Madlen Markova 00 BUL
4 Bow Patricia Andreea Cires 02 ROU
5 Bow Jana Tarabic 01 SRB
6 Bow Petek Hepsag 01 TUR
7 Bow Dariia Chernysh 02 UKR
19 11:15 JMB 4x Final

Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time
Bow Stoil Asenov 02

2 Stefan Mutich 04
3 Tsvetomir Kozov 02

Stroke Velislav Todorov 02
Bow Miroslav Jovanovic 02

2 Petar Savrljuga 02
3 Aleksandar Grbic 01

Stroke Milos Pavlovic 02
Bow Muhammet Malik Sert 02

2 Kaan Yilmaz Aydin 03
3 Enver Erman 03

Stroke Samet Kaban 02
Bow Anatolios Koydoynas 02

2 Savvas Karypidis 02
3 Zisis Mpoukouvalas 02

Stroke Dimitrios Stasinos 02
Bow Cosmin Georgian Gheorghiță 02

2 Georgel Viorel Iacob 02
3 Toader Iulian Merilă 02

Stroke Andrei Mândrilă 02
Bow Aleksandar Nikolić 03

2 Luka Vuković 02
3 Pavle Đukanović 03

Stroke Marko Marjanović 03
20 11:30 JWA 2x Final

Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time
Bow Magdalena Karamitreska 00

Stroke Ksenija Kraljevska 01
Bow Daria Stavynoga 02

Stroke Anastasiia Monashko 03
Bow Linda Boneva 01

Stroke Vladimira Furnadzhieva 01
Bow Athanasia Makrygianni 00

Stroke Ioanna Mpitsileou 00
Bow Amalia Bucu 00

Stroke Georgiana Simona Tataru 00
Bow Masa Bezbradica 02

Stroke Andjela Nisevic 00
Bow Miray Kasap 01

Stroke Sude Doganer 02

21 11:45 JMA 8+ Final
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Lane Pos. First Name Family Name YoB Country Time
Bow Konstantinos Oyroytsi 00

2 Georgios Grammeniatis 00
3 Alexandros Mamakis 00
4 Dimitrios Roukas 00
5 Panagiotis Ipsilantis 00
6 Georgios Maragkos 01
7 Andrianos Oikonomou 00

Stroke Theodoros Lapikof 01
Cox Iasonas Kitsakos 05
Bow Petar Gospodarski 01

2 Stoyan Timonov 01
3 Ivan Smolichki 00
4 Georgi Karagyozov 01
5 Todor Kisyov 01
6 Simon Iliev 01
7 Aleksandar Georgiev 00

Stroke Georgi Tsvetanov 00
Cox Svetoslav Tsvetkov 04
Bow Marko Prodanovic 00

2 Todor Stankovic 01
3 Veljko Matic 01
4 Pavle Lijeskic 00
5 Kosta Petkovic 01
6 Marko Djuranovic 00
7 Dimitrije Seculjski 00

Stroke Nikola Loncar 00
Cox Milos Simic 04
Bow Gheorghe-Daniel Scripcaru 01

2 Alexandru Iliut 01
3 Alexander Spencer 01
4 Iulian Nestian 00
5 Florin Ceobanu 00
6 Robert-Alexandru Boboc 00
7 Gheorghe-Petrisor Morar 01

Stroke Denis-Robert Nichitean 00
Cox Darius-Constantin Onea 03
Bow Cem Avat 00

2 Emir Saygili 01
3 Behlűl Uyar 00
4 Halil Ibrahim Güzelbay 00
5 Mehmet Çapanoglu 00
6 Emre Kubilay Oguz 00
7 Baris Ertürk 01

Stroke Oguz Akansu 01
Cox Daghan Tűrer 02
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